ZTFBOOKS STATUS: 06 May 2022 (Formats: Audio) (Status: Progress, Done) (Languages: EN)

Series

The Christian Way

The Overcommer
Series

No

1

10

11

12

13

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

ZTF?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Title

The way of life

The way of obedience

The way of discipleship

The Way of Sanctification

The Way Of Christian Character

The Way Of Spiritual Power

The Way Of Christian Service

The Way Of Spiritual Warfare

The Way of Suffering For Christ

The Way Of Overcomers

The Way Of Spiritual Encouragement

The Way Of Loving The Lord

Discipleship at any cost

LAN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

Audio

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done



Series

No

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

ZTF?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Title

The Use of Time

Retreats For Spiritual Progress

Personal Spiritual Revival

Daily Dynamic Encounters with God

The School of Truth

How to Succeed in The Christian Life

The Christian And Money

Deliverance From The Sin of Laziness

The Art of Working Hard

Knowing God - The Greatest Need of The Hour

Revelation: A Must

True Repentance

Restitution - An Important Message For The Overcomers

You Can Receive a Pure Heart Today

You Can Lead Someone to The Lord Jesus Today

LAN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

Audio

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Progress

Done



Series No Author ZTF? Title LAN Audio

29 Z. T. Fomum Yes You Can Receive The Baptism Into The Holy Spirit Now EN Done
30 Z. T. Fomum Yes The Dignity of Manual Labour EN Done
31 Z.T. Fomum Yes You Have a Talent! EN Done
32 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Making of Disciples EN Done
33 Z. T. Fomum Yes The Secret of Spiritual Fruitfulness EN Done
34 Z. T. Fomum Yes Are You Still a Disciple of The Lord Jesus? EN Done
35 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Overcomer as a Servant of Man EN Done
36 Z. T. Fomum Yes Who is Truly a Disciple of The Lord Jesus? EN Done
Prayer Power Series 37 Z. T. Fomum Yes The Way of Victorious Praying EN Done
Evangelism Series 38 Z. T. Fomum Yes 36 Reasons For Winning The Lost To Christ EN Done
E/IraoléipegSSSpiritual 39 Z. T. Fomum Yes The Ministers And The Ministry of The New Covenant EN Done
40 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Cross in The Life And Ministry of The Believer EN Done
41 Z.T. Fomum Yes Knowing The God of Unparalleled Goodness EN Done

42 Z. T. Fomum Yes Brokenness: The Secret of Spiritual Overflow EN Done



Series

ZTF Complete
Works

Practical Helps in
Sanctification

God, Sex, and You

No

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

ZTF?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Title

The Secret of Spiritual Rest

Making Spiritual Progress (Volume 1)

Making Spiritual Progress (Volume 2)

Moving on With The Lord Jesus Christ

The Complete Works of ZTF on Basic Christian Doctrine

Deliverance From Sin

Sanctified And Consecrated For Spiritual Ministry

The Sower, The Seed, And The Hearts of Men

Freedom From The Sin of Adultery And Fornication

The Sin Before You May Lead to Immediate Death: Do Not
Commit it!

Be Filled With The Holy Spirit

Enjoying The Premarital Life

Enjoying The Married Life

LAN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

Audio

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Progress

Progress

Done



Series

Women of The Glory

Spiritual Leadership

Special Series

Off Series

BTA Books

Spiritual Conflict
Series

No

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

T. W. Andoseh

Z. T. Fomum

ZTF?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

Yes

Title

The Secluded Worshiper: Anna

Vision, Burden, Action

The Shepherd And The Flock

Spiritual Nobility

Power For Service

Laws of Spiritual Success (Volume 1)

A Broken Vessel

The Joy of Begging to Belong to the Lord Jesus Christ: A
Testimony

Inner Healing

No Failure Needs to be Final

Facing Life’s Problems Victoriously

A Word To The Students

Disciple of Jesus Christ to make Disciples for Jesus Christ

The Prophecy of the Overthrow of the satanic prince of
Yaounde

LAN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

Audio

Done

Done

Progress

Done

Progress

Done

Done

Progress

Done

Done

Done

Progress

Progress

Done



Series

Jesus Still Heals
Today

God Loves You

Gospel Tracts

Revival Tracts

No

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

ZTF?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

Title

Deliverance From Demons

The Prophecy of The Overthrow of The Satanic Prince of
Cameroon

The Prophecy of The Overthrow of The Satanic Prince of Douala

Jesus Loves You And Wants To Heal You

God’s Love And Forgiveness

Come Back Home My Son: | Still Love You

Meet The Liberator

Celebrity A Mask

Encounter The Saviour

God Loves You

Santa-Cruz Prophecy

LAN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

Audio

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done



